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RWSL1801M

18V Circular Saw

Features

« Ideal for making long straight cuts, trimming sheet wood to size,
cutting kitchen work tops, flooring or to make quick and
accurate cross cuts in timber.

« Impressive cut capacities 45mm at 90°, 32mm at 45°

 Tool less depth and bevel adjustments make it quick at easy to
set up the saw

 Dust port helps you to work in a dust free environment by
connecting to a vacuum

e Premium Thin Kerf 150mm blade with 18 carbide tipped teeth
provides superb performance and cut quality
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SPECIFICATION (1) RWSL1801M
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 87
Sound pressure level uncertainty [dB[A]] 3
Sound power level [dB[A]] 98
Sound power level uncertainty [dB[A]] 3
Bore size (mm) 10
Vibration cutting wood [m|s?] 1.8
Vibration cutting wood uncertainty [m|s?] 1.5
Vibration cutting metal [m|s?] 1.7
Vibration cutting metal uncertainty [m|s?] 1.5
No load speed (rpm) 0-4,700
Voltage (V) 18

Battery pack capacity (Ah)
Battery type

Supplied in

Charger supplied

No. of batteries supplied
Blade diameter (mm)
Article Number

Bevel capacity (°)

Weight with battery pack (kg)
Max. cutting depth 45<special id ="5" />
(mm)

Max. cutting depth 90<special id ="5" />
(mm)

Recyclable Carton
0
150
5133001165
50
2.93

32

45
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